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IHSA Regional - 10/19/2016

Wimple Park

Results

....Event 2  Men 3 Mile Run CC

  3 Alexander, David             Monticello            18:21.60   50
  4 Freund, Isaac                Urbana (University)   18:33.93   51
  5 Bradley, Zach                Villa Grove           18:36.57   52
  6 Hohn, Andy                   Fithian (Oakwood)     18:42.66
  7 Grissom, Dawson              Hoopeston (H. Area)   18:50.83   53
  8 Schaumburg, Colin            Bismarck (B.          18:56.11   54
  9 Sooley, Janse                Champaign (J          18:56.61
 10 Hudson, Jonathan             Armstrong             18:58.41   55
  1 Stock, Chet                  Hoopeston (H. Area)   19:06.87   56
  2 Frank, Rhett                 Tolono (Unity)        19:07.71   57
  3 Dobbins, Drew                Champaign (S          19:08.54   58
  4 Dayton, Derek                Tolono (Unity)        19:12.88   59
  5 Hopkins, Austin              Villa Grove           19:17.21   60
  6 Flynn, Conner                Chrisman              19:23.12   61
  7 Loschen, Dalton              Armstrong             19:28.62   62
  8 Taylor, Kyle                 Chrisman              19:32.96   63
  9 Price, Duncan                Villa Grove           19:41.06   64
 10 Pettit, Taddy                St. Joseph (          19:46.32   65
  1 Conway, Sam                  Champaign (J          19:49.07
  2 Barrett, JD                  Tuscola               19:50.12   66
  3 Wisdom, Elijah               Hoopeston (H. Area)   20:07.02   67
  4 Dixon, Adam                  Hoopeston (H. Area)   20:11.51   68
  5 Birge, Zach                  Armstrong             20:17.31   69
  6 Bailey, Ethan                Armstrong             20:39.87   70
  7 Goodrum, Clay                Hoopeston (H. Area)   20:44.32   71
  8 Larson, Matthew              Danville (Sc          20:46.83
  9 Gonzalez, Nathan             Tolono (Unity)        20:57.60   72
 10 Wright, Aaron                Fithian (Oakwood)     20:59.70
  1 Jackson, Dennis              Chrisman              21:47.40   73
  2 Smith, Dylan                 Bismarck (B.          22:10.83   74
  3 Howard, Ethan                Villa Grove           23:09.53   75
  4 Price, Trevor                Villa Grove           23:15.73   76
  5 Bridgman, Austin             Armstrong             26:03.12   77
  6 Silver, Jack                 Bismarck (B.          28:26.06   78

Event 2  Men 3 Mile Run CC
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Helmuth, Alex                Monticello            15:26.15   1   1
  2 Phillips, Justin             St. Joseph (          15:34.61   1   2
  3 Houmes, Trey                 Hoopeston (H. Area)   15:59.88   1   3
  4 Dixon, Garrett               Monticello            16:04.84   1   4
  5 Wolfersberger, Wyatt         St. Joseph (          16:09.06   1   5
  6 Woodard, Cameron             Tolono (Unity)        16:17.03   1   6
  7 Herzog, Jonah                Urbana (University)   16:21.55   1   7
  8 Seiler, Nathan               Tolono (Unity)        16:26.28   1   8
  9 Manolakes, Luke              Champaign (S          16:29.77   1   9
 10 Knoll, Gage                  Villa Grove           16:35.36   1  10
 11 Harrison, Kody               Paxton (P.-B          16:38.68   2  11
 12 Lee, Michael                 Champaign (S          16:43.69   2  12
 13 Magrini, Dominic             Champaign (S          16:46.58   2  13
 14 Pridemore, Braden            St. Joseph (          16:48.59   2  14
 15 Ponder, Trent                Tuscola               16:51.34   2  15
 16 Young, Wesley                DeLand (D.-Weldon)    16:56.26   2
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 17 McCune, Isiah                St. Joseph (          16:58.96   2  16
 18 VanAntwerp, Brendan          Paxton (P.-B          17:10.92   2  17
 19 St. Julien, Alec             Paxton (P.-B          17:11.32   2  18
 20 Rein, Austin                 St. Joseph (          17:11.98   2  19
 21 Holmes, Michael              Tuscola               17:14.48   3  20
 22 Wrobel, AJ                   Champaign (S          17:15.18   3  21
 23 Ramkumar, Nicolas            Urbana (University)   17:17.88   3  22
 24 Woods, Noah                  Tuscola               17:22.34   3  23
 25 Brinkley, Ben                Chrisman              17:24.14   3  24
 26 Helka, Cameron               Fithian (Oakwood)     17:24.54   3
 27 Martinez, Gabe               Bismarck (B.          17:26.00   3  25
 28 Tate, Eric                   Monticello            17:28.56   3  26
 29 Allen, Grant                 Urbana (University)   17:32.24   3  27
 30 Price, Kyle                  Paxton (P.-B          17:33.58   3  28
 31 Yedetore, Adi                Urbana (University)   17:33.90   4  29
 32 Middleton, Jordan            Tuscola               17:37.19   4  30
 33 Bright, Ethan                Monticello            17:43.66   4  31
 34 Wilkin, J.C.                 Monticello            17:46.80   4  32
 35 Davis, Keegan                Monticello            17:47.96   4  33
 36 Clapper, Ian                 Champaign (S          17:49.49   4  34
 37 Price, Ian                   Villa Grove           17:54.13   4  35
 38 Coulter, Philip              Champaign (J          17:56.34   4
 39 Flynn, John                  Chrisman              18:01.95   4  36
 40 Lemay, Josiah                Tuscola               18:04.09   4  37
 41 Simpson, Lucas               Champaign (S          18:04.56   5  38
 42 Woods, Luke                  Tolono (Unity)        18:05.91   5  39
 43 Robison, Seth                Bismarck (B.          18:07.50   5  40
 44 Schnabel, Nikolas            Paxton (P.-B          18:08.91   5  41
 45 Lopez, Ricky                 Chrisman              18:11.39   5  42
 46 Swanson-Linville, Alex       Urbana (University)   18:11.99   5  43
 47 Morris, Evan                 Tolono (Unity)        18:13.80   5  44
 48 Kramer, Bradley              Tuscola               18:18.48   5  45
 49 Barfield, Brady              Paxton (P.-B          18:19.15   5  46
 50 Giese, Jordan                Paxton (P.-B          18:19.48   5  47
 51 Kraatz, Henry                Urbana (University)   18:19.83   6  48
 52 Nichols, Tom                 St. Joseph (          18:21.15   6  49
 53 Alexander, David             Monticello            18:21.60   6  50
 54 Freund, Isaac                Urbana (University)   18:33.93   6  51
 55 Bradley, Zach                Villa Grove           18:36.57   6  52
 56 Hohn, Andy                   Fithian (Oakwood)     18:42.66   6
 57 Grissom, Dawson              Hoopeston (H. Area)   18:50.83   6  53
 58 Schaumburg, Colin            Bismarck (B.          18:56.11   6  54
 59 Sooley, Janse                Champaign (J          18:56.61   6
 60 Hudson, Jonathan             Armstrong             18:58.41   6  55
 61 Stock, Chet                  Hoopeston (H. Area)   19:06.87   7  56
 62 Frank, Rhett                 Tolono (Unity)        19:07.71   7  57
 63 Dobbins, Drew                Champaign (S          19:08.54   7  58
 64 Dayton, Derek                Tolono (Unity)        19:12.88   7  59
 65 Hopkins, Austin              Villa Grove           19:17.21   7  60
 66 Flynn, Conner                Chrisman              19:23.12   7  61
 67 Loschen, Dalton              Armstrong             19:28.62   7  62
 68 Taylor, Kyle                 Chrisman              19:32.96   7  63
 69 Price, Duncan                Villa Grove           19:41.06   7  64
 70 Pettit, Taddy                St. Joseph (          19:46.32   7  65
 71 Conway, Sam                  Champaign (J          19:49.07   8
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 72 Barrett, JD                  Tuscola               19:50.12   8  66
 73 Wisdom, Elijah               Hoopeston (H. Area)   20:07.02   8  67
 74 Dixon, Adam                  Hoopeston (H. Area)   20:11.51   8  68
 75 Birge, Zach                  Armstrong             20:17.31   8  69
 76 Bailey, Ethan                Armstrong             20:39.87   8  70
 77 Goodrum, Clay                Hoopeston (H. Area)   20:44.32   8  71
 78 Larson, Matthew              Danville (Sc          20:46.83   8
 79 Gonzalez, Nathan             Tolono (Unity)        20:57.60   8  72
 80 Wright, Aaron                Fithian (Oakwood)     20:59.70   8
 81 Jackson, Dennis              Chrisman              21:47.40   9  73
 82 Smith, Dylan                 Bismarck (B.          22:10.83   9  74
 83 Howard, Ethan                Villa Grove           23:09.53   9  75
 84 Price, Trevor                Villa Grove           23:15.73   9  76
 85 Bridgman, Austin             Armstrong             26:03.12   9  77
 86 Silver, Jack                 Bismarck (B.          28:26.06   9  78

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)      56    2    5   14   16   19   49   65    2    5
      Total Time:  1:22:43.20
         Average:    16:32.64
   2 Champaign (St. Thomas Mor    89    9   12   13   21   34   38   58    9   12
      Total Time:  1:25:04.71
         Average:    17:00.95
   3 Monticello                   94    1    4   26   31   32   33   50    1    4
      Total Time:  1:24:30.01
         Average:    16:54.01
   4 Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)    115   11   17   18   28   41   46   47   11   17
      Total Time:  1:26:43.41
         Average:    17:20.69
   5 Tuscola                     125   15   20   23   30   37   45   66   15   20
      Total Time:  1:27:09.44
         Average:    17:25.89
   6 Urbana (University)         128    7   22   27   29   43   48   51    7   22
      Total Time:  1:26:57.56
         Average:    17:23.52
   7 Tolono (Unity)              154    6    8   39   44   57   59   72    6    8
      Total Time:  1:28:10.73
         Average:    17:38.15
   8 Villa Grove                 221   10   35   52   60   64   75   76   10   35
      Total Time:  1:32:04.33
         Average:    18:24.87
   9 Chrisman                    226   24   36   42   61   63   73   24   36   42
      Total Time:  1:32:33.56
         Average:    18:30.72


